
 

 

 

 

 

Circular  

 
Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/55668 Date:  February 20, 2023 

Circular Ref. No.:  0206/2023  

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Lead Reclaim And Rubber Products Limited (SME 

IPO) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to 

dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) EMERGE SME 

Platform with effect from February 21, 2023  and the designated security codes thereof 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities 

above shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its 

designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in 

Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be available for trading in 

continuous market as per Exchange Circular No. NSE/CMTR/37202 dated March 14, 

2018. 

 

This circular shall be effective from February 21, 2023 . 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 



 

 

 

Annexure 

   

Symbol LRRPL 

Name of the Company Lead Reclaim And Rubber Products Limited 

Series ST (Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment (TFTS)  

– Settlement Type ‘W’) 

ISIN INE0H4B01011 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 

Rs. 25/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 7341675 

Distinctive number range 1 to 7341675 

Market lot & Market Maker 

Minimum Quantity 

6000 Equity Shares 

Market Maker Maximum 

Permissible Spread 

The Spread shall be within 10% 

Type of market Continuous Market 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

Remarks Security can move from one type of market to 

another by giving a notice of one month to the 

Exchange which will be intimated to the market. 

 

The equity shares of Lead Reclaim And Rubber Products Limited (Symbol: LRRPL) shall be 

available for trading in Series 'ST' (Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment (TFTS) – Settlement 

Type ‘W’) and subsequently be shifted to Series 'SM' (Normal Rolling Segment – Settlement 

Type ‘'N”) as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated 

January 20, 2012. 

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

  Lead Reclaim And Rubber Products Limited 

A/8, Sunvilla Complex,  

Near Chines Hut Hotel, Dahej, Bypass Road,  

Bharuch-392001, Gujarat, India.   

Tel: +91 73590 10333  

Email id: info@leadrubber.com   

Web Site: www.leadreclaim.com  

 

Company Secretary:   

Ms. Arti Totla 

Email id: info@leadrubber.com  

Web Site: www.leadreclaim.com  

  

Address of Registrar & Transfer Agents of the Company: 

Bigshare Services Private Limited 

Office No. S6 - 2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park,  

Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Cave Road, 

Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra, India. 

Tel No.: +91 22 6263 8200 

http://www.leadreclaim.com/
mailto:info@leadrubber.com
http://www.leadreclaim.com/


 

 

Fax No.: +91 22 6263 8299 

Email: ipo@bigshareonline.com  

Website: www.bigshareonline.com  

Contact Person: Mr. Aniket Chindarkar 

 

Market Maker: 

SVCM Securities Private Limited 

B 702, Divine Jalpa, Gomati Bhuvan, Jambli Gali,  

Boriwali West, Mumbai-400092Tel: 2970 0323 

Tel No. 022-2970 0323 

Email: svcmsecurities@gmail.com  

Website: www.svcm.in  

Investor Grievance Id: svcmsecurities@gmail.com  

Contact person: Mr. Rahul Jain 

 

Annexure I 

 

Lead Reclaim And Rubber Products Limited 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin To Fully Paid-up  From   To  

52300 1 52300 27-Feb-2024 

250 52301 52550 27-Feb-2024 

6250 52551 58800 27-Feb-2024 

250 58801 59050 27-Feb-2024 

3000 59051 62050 27-Feb-2024 

250 62051 62300 27-Feb-2024 

2250 62301 64550 27-Feb-2024 

500 64551 65050 27-Feb-2024 

2500 65051 67550 27-Feb-2024 

250 67551 67800 27-Feb-2024 

250 67801 68050 27-Feb-2024 

250 68051 68300 27-Feb-2024 

250 68301 68550 27-Feb-2024 

1000 68551 69550 27-Feb-2024 

2250 69551 71800 27-Feb-2024 

500 71801 72300 27-Feb-2024 

250 72301 72550 27-Feb-2024 

250 72551 72800 27-Feb-2024 

500 72801 73300 27-Feb-2024 

500 73301 73800 27-Feb-2024 

500 73801 74300 27-Feb-2024 

1000 74301 75300 27-Feb-2024 

1000 75301 76300 27-Feb-2024 

2500 76301 78800 27-Feb-2024 

3700 78801 82500 27-Feb-2024 

1000 82501 83500 27-Feb-2024 

1000 83501 84500 27-Feb-2024 

2500 84501 87000 27-Feb-2024 

1000 87001 88000 27-Feb-2024 

775 88001 88775 27-Feb-2024 

mailto:ipo@bigshareonline.com
http://www.bigshareonline.com/
mailto:svcmsecurities@gmail.com
http://www.svcm.in/
mailto:svcmsecurities@gmail.com


 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin To Fully Paid-up  From   To  

62000 88776 150775 27-Feb-2024 

77500 150776 228275 27-Feb-2024 

138 228276 228413 27-Feb-2024 

275 228414 228688 27-Feb-2024 

138 228689 228826 27-Feb-2024 

15500 228827 244326 27-Feb-2024 

387 244327 244713 27-Feb-2024 

388 244714 245101 27-Feb-2024 

2035 245102 247136 27-Feb-2024 

22475 247137 269611 27-Feb-2026 

54870 269612 324481 27-Feb-2024 

388 324482 324869 27-Feb-2024 

388 324870 325257 27-Feb-2024 

775 325258 326032 27-Feb-2024 

519986 326033 846018 27-Feb-2026 

904269 846019 1750287 27-Feb-2024 

1046018 1750288 2796305 27-Feb-2024 

471975 2796306 3268280 27-Feb-2026 

465000 3268281 3733280 27-Feb-2024 

335575 3733281 4068855 27-Feb-2026 

31000 4068856 4099855 27-Feb-2024 

23250 4099856 4123105 27-Feb-2026 

387 4123106 4123492 27-Feb-2024 

480500 4123493 4603992 27-Feb-2024 

102494 4603993 4706486 27-Feb-2026 

171600 4706487 4878086 27-Feb-2024 

388 4878087 4878474 27-Feb-2024 

387 4878475 4878861 27-Feb-2024 

388 4878862 4879249 27-Feb-2024 

6200 4879250 4885449 27-Feb-2024 

387 4885450 4885836 27-Feb-2024 

387 4885837 4886223 27-Feb-2024 

15500 4886224 4901723 27-Feb-2024 

31000 4901724 4932723 27-Feb-2024 

26350 4932724 4959073 27-Feb-2024 

388 4959074 4959461 27-Feb-2024 

7750 4959462 4967211 27-Feb-2024 

1550 4967212 4968761 27-Feb-2024 

387 4968762 4969148 27-Feb-2024 

3875 4969149 4973023 27-Feb-2024 

6200 4973024 4979223 27-Feb-2024 

137 4979224 4979360 27-Feb-2024 

2000 4979361 4981360 27-Feb-2024 

6665 4981361 4988025 27-Feb-2024 

3100 4988026 4991125 27-Feb-2024 

15500 4991126 5006625 27-Feb-2024 

137 5006626 5006762 27-Feb-2024 

137 5006763 5006899 27-Feb-2024 



 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin To Fully Paid-up  From   To  

275 5006900 5007174 27-Feb-2024 

3100 5007175 5010274 27-Feb-2024 

6625 5010275 5016899 27-Feb-2024 

775 5016900 5017674 27-Feb-2024 

1550 5017675 5019224 27-Feb-2024 

137 5019225 5019361 27-Feb-2024 

138 5019362 5019499 27-Feb-2024 

550 5019500 5020049 27-Feb-2024 

138 5020050 5020187 27-Feb-2024 

77500 5020188 5097687 27-Feb-2024 

550 5097688 5098237 27-Feb-2024 

550 5098238 5098787 27-Feb-2024 

77500 5098788 5176287 27-Feb-2024 

388 5176288 5176675 27-Feb-2024 

18600 5176676 5195275 27-Feb-2024 

31000 5195276 5226275 27-Feb-2024 

52700 5226276 5278975 27-Feb-2024 

275 5278976 5279250 27-Feb-2024 

31000 5279251 5310250 27-Feb-2024 

77500 5310251 5387750 27-Feb-2024 

550 5387751 5388300 27-Feb-2024 

275 5388301 5388575 27-Feb-2024 

1550 5388576 5390125 27-Feb-2024 

1550 5390126 5391675 27-Feb-2024 

1950000 5391676 7341675 Free 

7341675   Total 

 

 

 


